Race Date

September 11, 2023

Warroad XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2825  Abbi Hutchinson

2 2 2958 Annie Peterson

3 3 2823 Lola Hall

4 4 2926 Linnea Harren

5 5 2956 Jorie Miska

6 6 2922 Adley Goulet

7 7 2862 Lexi Bring

8 8 2929 Faith Lilly

9 9 2863 Reagan Mimnaugh
10 10 2930 Caroline Marvin
11 11 2881 Samantha Butler
12 12 2923 Jenna Goulet
13 13 2931 Hannah Poole
14 14 2821 Julia Dykstra
15 15 2882 Megan Delaney
16 (<5) 2848 Alyce Lebrasseur
17 (<5) 2798 Adrianna Gregoire
18 (<5) 2684 Heidi Steinbrenner
19 16 2932 Madison Wegand
20 17 2887 Ashlynn Omdanhl
21 (>7) 2924  JoJo Goulet
22 (<5) 2797 Katherine Allard
23 18 2860 Brooke Bjorgaard
24 19 2955 Brenna Benson
25 20 2959 Bella Westberg
26 (>7) 2921 Emma Casperson
27 21 2883 Lillian Jauquet
28 (<5) 2683 Kensey Olson
29 22 2861 Kylee Bolstad
30 23 2826 Madalynn Saxton
31 24 2824 Keira Hesseldahl
32 25 2864 Emily Waterworth
33 26 2886 Kaitlyn Olson
34 27 2957 Ashley Narlock
35 28 2885 Paige Larsen
36 (<5) 2868 Ella Marquart
37 (>7) 2928 Sophie Johnson
38 (>7) 2927 Lydia Heppner
39 29 2884 Lelia Johnson
40 (<5) 2867 Daphne Harmoning
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Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsirty 5K

Team
International Falls
West Marshall
International Falls
Warroad
West Marshall
Warroad
Northern Freeze
Warroad
Northern Freeze
Warroad
Roseau
Warroad
Warroad
International Falls
Roseau
Lake of the
East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad
Roseau
Warroad
East Grand Forks
Northern Freeze
West Marshall
West Marshall
Warroad
Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Northern Freeze
International Falls
International Falls
Northern Freeze
Roseau
West Marshall
Roseau
Red Lake County
Warroad
Warroad
Roseau
Red Lake County

Time Pace

19:42.7 3:57/K
20:49.6 4:10/K
21:01.9 4:12/K
21:51.3 4:22/K
22:00.7 4:24/K
22:03.2 4:25/K
22:14.4 4:27/K
22:19.1 4:28/K
22:23.3 4:29/K
22:27.9 4:30/K
22:42.5 4:33/K
22:54.1 4:35/K
22:54.1 4:35/K
22:59.5 4:36/K
23:11.3 4:38/K
23:28.4 4:42/K
23:30.4 4:42/K
23:31.7 4:42/K
23:44.4 4:45/K
24:04.7 4:49/K
24:09.5 4:50/K
24:14.4 4:51/K
24:16.7 4:51/K
24:20.4 4:52/K
24:29.4 4:54/K
24:49.4 4:58/K
25:01.0 5:00/K
25:26.3 5:05/K
25:27.3 5:05/K
25:33.4 5:07/K
26:00.9 5:12/K
26:01.4 5:12/K
26:19.8 5:16/K
26:45.9 5:21/K
26:58.1 5:24/K
27:02.4 5:24/K
27:14.4 5:27/K
27:22.1 5:28/K
27:28.5 5:30/K
28:17.3 5:39/K

09/11/2023 06:05:06



Race Date Warroad XC Invitational
September 11, 2023 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsirty 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 22:19.1

1 2926 Linnea Harren 10 4 4 21:51.3 21:51.3 0:00.0
2 2922 Adley Goulet 8 6 10 22:03.2 43:54.5 0:11.9
3 2929 Faith Lilly 12 8 18 22:19.1  1:06:13.7 0:27.8
4 2930 Caroline Marvin 11 10 28 22:27.9 1:28:41.7 0:36.6
5 2923 Jenna Goulet 10 12 40 22:54.1 1:51:35.8 1:02.8
6 2931 Hannah Poole 9 (13) (53) 22:54.1  2:14:30.0 1:02.8
7 2932 Madison Wegand 12 (16) (69) 23:44.4  2:38:14.5 1:53.1
8 2924 JoJo Goulet 11 More Than 7 24:09.5  3:02:24.0 2:18.2
9 2921 Emma Casperson 11 More Than 7 24:49.4  3:27:13.5 2:58.1
10 2928 Sophie Johnson 12 More Than 7 27:14.4  3:54:28.0 5:23.1
11 2927 Lydia Heppner 11 More Than 7 27:22.1  4:21:50.1 5:30.8
Team - International Falls Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 23:03.7

1 2825 Abbi Hutchinson 12 1 1 19:42.7 19:42.7 0:00.0
2 2823 Lola Hall 8 3 4 21:01.9 40:44.6 1:19.2
3 2821 Julia Dykstra 10 14 18 22:59.5  1:03:44.1 3:16.8
4 2826 Madalynn Saxton 10 23 41 25:33.4  1:29:17.5 5:50.7
5 2824 Keira Hesseldahl 12 24 65 26:00.9 1:55:18.5 6:18.2
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 23:41.2

1 2958 Annie Peterson 10 2 2 20:49.6 20:49.6 0:00.0
2 2956 Jorie Miska 10 5 7 22:00.7 42:50.4 1:11.1
3 2955 Brenna Benson 9 19 26 24:20.4  1:07:10.9 3:30.8
4 2959 Bella Westberg 10 20 46 24:29.4  1:31:40.3 3:39.7
5 2957 Ashley Narlock 11 27 73 26:45.9  1:58:26.2 5:56.2
Team - Northern Freeze Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 24:04.6

1 2862 LexiBring 8 7 7 22:14.4 22:14.4 0:00.0
2 2863 Reagan Mimnaugh 11 9 16 22:23.3 44:37.7 0:08.9
3 2860 Brooke Bjorgaard 9 18 34 24:16.7  1:08:54.4 2:02.2
4 2861 Kylee Bolstad 10 22 56 25:27.3  1:34:21.7 3:12.9
5 2864 Emily Waterworth 10 25 81 26:01.4  2:00:23.1 3:46.9
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 24:15.9

1 2881 Samantha Butler 12 11 11 22:42.5 22:42.5 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 11, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Roseau
Team Score (places): 90

2882
2887
2883
2886
2885
2884

Megan Delaney
Ashlynn Omdahl
Lillian Jauquet
Kaitlyn Olson
Paige Larsen
Lelia Johnson

N o bk WN

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2684 Heidi Steinbrenner
2 2683 Kensey Olson

Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2798 Adrianna Gregoire
2 2797 Katherine Allard

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2868 Ella Marquart
2 2867 Daphne Harmoning

Warroad XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsirty 5K

Overal
Grade Place
9 15
10 17
11 21
12 26
10 (28)
12 (29)
9 Less Than
12 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
9 Less Than
11 Less Than

Team - Lake of the Woods/Indus/Rainy River

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2848 Alyce Lebrasseur

12

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Less Than

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

26
43
64
90

(118)

(147)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 5
Average Time: 24:15.9

23:11.3 45:53.9 0:28.7
24:04.7  1:09:58.6 1:22.1
25:01.0 1:34:59.7 2:18.5
26:19.8  2:01:19.5 3:37.2
26:58.1  2:28:17.7 4:15.6
27:28.5  2:55:46.3 4:46.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

23:31.7 23:31.7 0:00.0
25:26.3 48:58.0 1:54.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

23:30.4 23:30.4 0:00.0
24:14.4 47:44.8 0:44.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

27:02.4 27:02.4 0:00.0
28:17.3 55:19.7 1:14.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

23:28.4 23:28.4 0:00.0

09/11/2023 06:05:12



